s% SEGE

SECRETARIA DE EDUCACION

DE GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO

COMISION ESTATAL MIXTARLE
OGO DEFINITIVO 2022

CATAL

FOLIO

FILIACION

NOMBRE

CLAVE

PLAZA

DICTAMEN

PREP.

CRED.

CURSOS

ANTIG.

SNTE] 2 6
SECCION

San Luis Potosi

P. TOTAL

1

0883

LACM620115KV9

LARA CASTILLO MAURO

24 | 05 | T03804

200002

D-1V-1074/1994

720

144

164,448

478.6547

1507.1027




